
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

TENTATIVE B. PHARMACY DEGREE EXAMINATIONS, NOV 2025 

  

2021 Batch -VI, VII, VIII Sem (Regular & Arrear) 

&  

2022 Batch-VI Sem (Regular) 

 

Forenoon: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 

 

Sl.No. Date& Day Semester Forenoon (FN) 

Name of the Subject 

1. 03.11.2025 (Monday)  VI Medicinal Chemistry –III 

2. 04.11.2025 (Tuesday)  VIII Biostatistics and Research Methodology 

3. 05.11.2025 (Wednesday) 
VI Pharmacology-III 

4. 06.11.2025 (Thursday) VIII Social and Preventive Pharmacy 

5. 07.11.2025 (Friday) 
VI Herbal Drug Technology 

6. 08.11.2025 (Saturday) VIII Pharma. Marketing Management 

VII Instrumental Method of Analysis 

7. 10.11.2025 (Monday) 
VI Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 

8. 11.11.2025 (Tuesday) VIII Pharmacovigilance 

9. 12.11.2025 (Wednesday) 
VI Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

10. 13.11.2025 (Thursday) VIII Quality control and standardization of Herbals 

VII Industrial Pharmacy-II 

11. 14.11.2025 (Friday) 
VI Quality Assurance 

12. 15.11.2025 (Saturday) VIII Computer-Aided Drug Design 

VII Pharmacy Practice 

13. 17.11.2025 (Monday) VIII Cosmetic Science 

14. 18.11.2025 (Tuesday) VII Novel Drug Delivery System 

 


